	岗位名称
	岗位代码
	招收人数
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	综合成绩排名
	备注

	辅导员01 
	01
	3
	曾子逸
	75.20
	80.62
	77.37
	1
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	林骁勇
	72.30
	79.48
	75.17
	2
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	林家俊
	67.10
	86.92
	75.03
	3
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	庄裕富
	68.70
	83.20
	74.50
	4
	

	
	
	
	王鑫
	64.20
	84.94
	72.50
	5
	

	
	
	
	赵嘉伟
	63.60
	77.92
	69.33
	6
	

	
	
	
	刘泽俊
	60.80
	76.26
	66.98
	7
	

	辅导员02 
	02
	3
	陈鸿娟
	71.30
	92.02
	79.59
	1
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	朱珺玮
	72.20
	86.94
	78.10
	2
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	江美玲
	73.40
	80.86
	76.38
	3
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	廖张妍
	72.80
	81.40
	76.24
	4
	

	
	
	
	杨鑫
	70.50
	83.20
	75.58
	5
	

	
	
	
	肖艺欣
	71.30
	79.30
	74.50
	6
	

	
	
	
	施慧欣
	70.00
	79.00
	73.60
	7
	

	
	
	
	王紫薇
	70.60
	76.70
	73.04
	8
	

	
	
	
	吴珊珊
	72.60
	面试缺考
	
	
	

	辅导员03 
	03
	1
	谢婧妍
	69.90
	90.84
	78.28
	1
	进入考核、体检

	
	
	
	陈佳惠
	64.50
	面试缺考
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